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B. Barrie heroine
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C. New Orleans
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D. Large, showy flower
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F. Hawaii landmark
 36 

 
  3  

 
 15 

 
 27 

 
105

 
159

 
 98 

   
 32 

 
155

 
 75 

 
 50 

.

G. Working parts
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H. She plays Debra Barone
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I. Large prehistoric herbivore
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J. Patron saint of motorists
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K. Where to see O or Mystere
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L. Lookout's spot
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M. Poor side of the city
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N. Notorious bank robber
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O. Multistory
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P. Led Zeppelin classic
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